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J ITLAPTOP19

ITLaptop19

Bm Operating system

Operating system:
Service pack:
Windows folder:
Registered user:
Organization:
Domain/Workgroup :
Serial number:
Install date:

& System model

Manufacturer:
Model:

Service tag:
Chassis:

] Processor

Description:
Name:

Nr of processors:
Manufacturer:
Datawidth:

L2 Cache Size:
Clock speed:

[=3 Video card

Name:
Compatibility:
Memory:
Driver:

Mode:

&1 Sound card

Name:
Manufacturer:

# Bios

Name:
Manufacturer:
Version:

Serial number:

Memory

Total memory:
Maximum capacity:
Nr of slots:

Slots used:

Location:
Capacity:

Type:
Speed:

Microsoft Windows 11 Pro

0

C:\WINDOWS

is

HP Inc.

CITYOFSUPERIOR
00330-52849-34602-AA0OEM
01/29/2025 13:21:31

Hewlett-Packard

HP EliteBook 840 G6
5CGO0168QWW
Notebook - HP

Intel64 Family 6 Model 142 Stepping 12
Intel Core 15-8265U CPU @ 1.60GHz

1

Genuinelntel

64

1024

1800 Mhz

Intel(R) UHD Graphics 620

Intel Corporation

MB

31.0.101.2135

1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

Realtek High Definition Audio
Microsoft

R70 Ver. 01.32.00
HP

R70 Ver. 01.32.00
5CGO0168QWW

8192
32768 MB
2

1

Bottom-Slot 1(left)
8192 MB

128

2667Mhz
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—Name Description FileSystem Free space Total size Serial
=C: Local Fixed Disk NTFS 28188 242223 E0579BAD
B Description IP Address Mac DHCP Gateway DNS IPSubnet
B Intel(R) Wi-Fi6 10.11.110.69 , 74:D8:3E:F3:15:47 True 10.11.110.110.10.1.19, 255.255.254.0
AX200 160MHz fe80::9049:130f:9d8b:5673 10.10.1.17 , 64
B WAN Miniport BE:37:20:52:41:53 False
(Network
Monitor)
B WAN Miniport B2:6D:20:52:41:53 False
(IPv6)
B WAN Miniport A0:7A:20:52:41:53 False
(IP)
B Microsoft Wi-Fi 76:D8:3E:F3:15:47 True
Direct Virtual
Adapter
B Intel(R) Ethernet B0:5C:DA:8C:3B:19False
Connection (6)
1219-V
B WAN Miniport False
(PPPOE)
® WAN Miniport False
(PPTP)
B WAN Miniport False
(L2TP)
B WAN Miniport False
(IKEv2)
B WAN Miniport False
(SSTP)
B Hyper-V Virtual False
Switch Extension
Adapter
B Microsoft Kernel True
Debug Network
Adapter
B Bluetooth Device 74:D8:3E:F3:15:4B True
(Personal Area
Network)
B Microsoft Wi-Fi 74:D8:3E:F3:15:48 True
Direct Virtual
Adapter
B TAP-Windows 00:FF:E3:2A:74:F3 True
Adapter V9
+Software Version Publisher
++Adobe Acrobat X Pro 10.1.16 Adobe Systems
“#Advanced IP Scanner 2.5.3850 Famatech
1+ ArcGIS ArcReader 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
++ ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
+# ArcGIS Pro 3.4.55405 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
1+ Google Chrome 140.0.7339.128  Google LLC
1+Google Earth Pro 7.3.6.10441 Google
++HP Client Security Manager 9.4.1.2817 HP Inc.
1+HP Collaboration Keyboard 1.0.37.1 HP
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1+ HP Collaboration Keyboard For Cisco UCC 1.0.19.1

“+HP Collaboration Keyboard for Skype for
Business

++HP Connection Optimizer

++HP Dock Audio

++HP Documentation

+HP MAC Address Manager

++HP Notifications

++HP Security Update Service

“+HP Sure Recover

“+HP Sure Run

1+ HP Wolf Security

++HP Wolf Security - Console

+Intel(R) Chipset Device Software
+Intel(R) Dynamic Tuning

+Intel(R) Management Engine Components
+Intel(R) Processor Graphics

+Intel(R) Serial IO

+iLsAgent

“#Microsoft NET Runtime - 8.0.20 (x64)
“#Microsoft NET SDK 6.0.321 (x64)
“#Microsoft NET SDK 8.0.204 (x64)
“+Microsoft NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64)
“+Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us
"+ Microsoft Edge

“#Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server
“#Microsoft OneDrive

“+Microsoft Search in Bing

“+Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Native
Client

“+Microsoft Teams

"+ Microsoft Update Health Tools
“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019
Redistributable (x86)

“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022
Redistributable (x64)

# Nmap

1+ Npcap

#PuTTY release 0.81 (64-bit)

“+Realtek USB Audio

++ScreenConnect Client (a1386fb96416d13a)
+#ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7)
+Sentinel Agent

+#SolarWinds Orion Network Atlas

'+ Teams Machine-Wide Installer

+# WatchGuard Mobile VPN with SSL client
12.7.2

+WinZip

'+ Wireshark 4.2.6 x64

++Zoom Workplace (64-bit)

2.0.3.1

2.0.15.0
1.31.36.36
1.0.0.1

1.1.19.1
1.1.28.1
4.4.28.1602
2.25.1

2.0.9.1
4.4.26.1391
11.1.6.1024
10.1.18019.8144
8.6.10400.9366
2227.3.14.0
26.20.100.7157
30.100.1915.1
12.2.0.1
8.0.20.35219
6.3.2123.60531
8.2.424.17037
8.2.624.27209

HP
HP Inc.

HP Inc.

Synaptics

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

HP

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

Intel(R) Corporation
Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation
Lansweeper
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

16.0.17231.20194 Microsoft Corporation

142.0.3595.94
17.10.6.1

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

25.170.0901.0002 Microsoft Corporation

2.0.2
10.50.1600.1

1.6.00.11166
5.72.0.0
14.22.27821.0

14.36.32532.0

7.92

1.78

0.81.0.0
6.3.9600.208
22.5.7881.8171
25.7.7.9426
24.2.471
1.22.556.0
1.6.0.11166

4.2.6

6.3.54827
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Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Nmap Project

Nmap Project

Simon Tatham

Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
ScreenConnect Software
ScreenConnect Software
SentinelOne, Inc.

SolarWinds Worldwide, LLC.
Microsoft Corporation
WatchGuard

The Wireshark developer community,
https://www.wireshark.org
Zoom
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