



ITLAPTOP19
ITLaptop19



Operating system

Operating system: Microsoft Windows 11 Pro
Service pack: 0
Windows folder: C:\WINDOWS
Registered user: is
Organization: HP Inc.
Domain/Workgroup : CITYOFSUPERIOR
Serial number: 00330-52849-34602-AAOEM
Install date: 01/29/2025 13:21:31

System model

Manufacturer: Hewlett-Packard
Model: HP EliteBook 840 G6
Service tag: 5CG0168QWW
Chassis: Notebook - HP

Processor

Description: Intel64 Family 6 Model 142 Stepping 12
Name: Intel Core i5-8265U CPU @ 1.60GHz
Nr of processors: 1
Manufacturer: GenuineIntel
Datawidth: 64
L2 Cache Size: 1024
Clock speed: 1800 Mhz

Video card

Name: Intel(R) UHD Graphics 620
Compatibility: Intel Corporation
Memory: MB
Driver: 31.0.101.2135
Mode: 1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

Sound card

Name: Realtek High Definition Audio
Manufacturer: Microsoft

Bios

Name: R70 Ver. 01.32.00
Manufacturer: HP
Version: R70 Ver. 01.32.00
Serial number: 5CG0168QWW

Memory

Total memory: 8192
Maximum capacity: 32768 MB
Nr of slots: 2
Slots used: 1
Location: Bottom-Slot 1(left)
Capacity: 8192 MB
Type: 128
Speed: 2667Mhz

Name	Description	FileSystem	Free space	Total size	Serial
C:	Local Fixed Disk	NTFS	28188	242223	E0579BAD

Description	IP Address	Mac	DHCP	Gateway	DNS	IPSubnet
Intel(R) Wi-Fi 6 AX200 160MHz	10.11.110.69 , fe80::9049:f30f:9d8b:5673	74:D8:3E:F3:15:47	True	10.11.110.1	10.10.1.19 , 10.10.1.17	255.255.254.0 , 64
WAN Miniport (Network Monitor)		BE:37:20:52:41:53	False			
WAN Miniport (IPv6)		B2:6D:20:52:41:53	False			
WAN Miniport (IP)		A0:7A:20:52:41:53	False			
Microsoft Wi-Fi Direct Virtual Adapter		76:D8:3E:F3:15:47	True			
Intel(R) Ethernet Connection (6) I219-V		B0:5C:DA:8C:3B:19	False			
WAN Miniport (PPPOE)			False			
WAN Miniport (PPTP)			False			
WAN Miniport (L2TP)			False			
WAN Miniport (IKEv2)			False			
WAN Miniport (SSTP)			False			
Hyper-V Virtual Switch Extension Adapter			False			
Microsoft Kernel Debug Network Adapter			True			
Bluetooth Device (Personal Area Network)		74:D8:3E:F3:15:4B	True			
Microsoft Wi-Fi Direct Virtual Adapter		74:D8:3E:F3:15:48	True			
TAP-Windows Adapter V9		00:FF:E3:2A:74:F3	True			

Software	Version	Publisher
Adobe Acrobat X Pro	10.1.16	Adobe Systems
Advanced IP Scanner	2.5.3850	Famatech
ArcGIS ArcReader 10.8.2	10.8.28388	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2	10.8.28388	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Pro	3.4.55405	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
Google Chrome	140.0.7339.128	Google LLC
Google Earth Pro	7.3.6.10441	Google
HP Client Security Manager	9.4.1.2817	HP Inc.
HP Collaboration Keyboard	1.0.37.1	HP

 HP Collaboration Keyboard For Cisco UCC	1.0.19.1	HP
 HP Collaboration Keyboard for Skype for Business	2.0.3.1	HP Inc.
 HP Connection Optimizer	2.0.15.0	HP Inc.
 HP Dock Audio	1.31.36.36	Synaptics
 HP Documentation	1.0.0.1	HP Inc.
 HP MAC Address Manager	1.1.19.1	HP Inc.
 HP Notifications	1.1.28.1	HP
 HP Security Update Service	4.4.28.1602	HP Inc.
 HP Sure Recover	2.2.5.1	HP Inc.
 HP Sure Run	2.0.9.1	HP Inc.
 HP Wolf Security	4.4.26.1391	HP Inc.
 HP Wolf Security - Console	11.1.6.1024	HP Inc.
 Intel(R) Chipset Device Software	10.1.18019.8144	Intel(R) Corporation
 Intel(R) Dynamic Tuning	8.6.10400.9366	Intel Corporation
 Intel(R) Management Engine Components	2227.3.14.0	Intel Corporation
 Intel(R) Processor Graphics	26.20.100.7157	Intel Corporation
 Intel(R) Serial IO	30.100.1915.1	Intel Corporation
 LsAgent	12.2.0.1	Lansweeper
 Microsoft .NET Runtime - 8.0.20 (x64)	8.0.20.35219	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET SDK 6.0.321 (x64)	6.3.2123.60531	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.204 (x64)	8.2.424.17037	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64)	8.2.624.27209	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us	16.0.17231.20194	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Edge	142.0.3595.94	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server	17.10.6.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft OneDrive	25.170.0901.0002	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Search in Bing	2.0.2	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Native Client	10.50.1600.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Teams	1.6.00.11166	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Update Health Tools	5.72.0.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x86)	14.22.27821.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x64)	14.36.32532.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Nmap	7.92	Nmap Project
 Npcap	1.78	Nmap Project
 PuTTY release 0.81 (64-bit)	0.81.0.0	Simon Tatham
 Realtek USB Audio	6.3.9600.208	Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
 ScreenConnect Client (a1386fb96416d13a)	22.5.7881.8171	ScreenConnect Software
 ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7)	25.7.7.9426	ScreenConnect Software
 Sentinel Agent	24.2.471	SentinelOne, Inc.
 SolarWinds Orion Network Atlas	1.22.556.0	SolarWinds Worldwide, LLC.
 Teams Machine-Wide Installer	1.6.0.11166	Microsoft Corporation
 WatchGuard Mobile VPN with SSL client 12.7.2		WatchGuard
 WinZip		
 Wireshark 4.2.6 x64	4.2.6	The Wireshark developer community, https://www.wireshark.org
Zoom Workplace (64-bit)	6.3.54827	Zoom

